
NU-TV002（丝印变更）

产品参数值

位置居中

39.7 mm

21 mm

16.81 mm

25.4mm

Bluetooth Headphone
Model: NU-TV002

Input: 5V    500mA Max
Battery Capacity

600mAh / 2.22Wh
FCC ID: 2BKEN-NUTV002

Shenzhen 
MingLv Legal 

Technology Co., LTD
SN: AK2409

Made In China

Bluetooth Headphone
Model: NU-TV002

Input: 5V    500mA Max
Battery Capacity

600mAh / 2.22Wh
FCC ID: 2BKEN-NUTV002

 Shenzhen 
MingLv Legal 

Technology Co., LTD
SN: AK2409

Made In China


